Bank name: 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEIVIOI^ANDUM 
To 
Cynthia 
V 
Darren Indyke 
From: 
Value Date: December 1, 2016 
Debit Account # : 35269691 
Please wire One Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($1100) from the above account to: 

Correspondent Bank of Beneficiary's Bank: 
Moscow 

BIC: 
SWIFT: 
Corresp/Bank # 
INN: 
KPP: 
For further credit to: 
Beneficiar name: 

:ene sciar ccoun 
Reference: 
Please call Bella Klein with any questions and the US Dollar amount at